Race Date

September 21, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Ben Franklin
Team Score (places): 68

10
18
12
14
4
2
3
5
16
7
19
17
8
11
13
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Bryce Jordan

Nora Tonagel
Gwen Kolar
Sloane Mumaw
Kelsey Brittingham
Sophie Barton
Julia Brannon
Piper Catizon
Keira Otto

Joanie Furuness
Everly Wellman
Emma Tomory
Penelope Grumbine
Tallulah Kendall
Molly Lawson

Team - Taft
Team Score (places): 71

1 601
2 617
3 638
4 635
5 632
6 627
7 619
8 636
9 622
10 603
11 614
12 637
13 616
14 626
15 620
16 623
17 634
18 604
19 612
20 609
21 624
22 607

Siboney Arceo
Zana Galic
Imogen Suttle

Manhattan Rosenbaum

Dylan Michaels
Camila Maldonado
Raelyn Green
Brynn Seibert
Gabriella Horst
Lexi Arredondo
Lilly Frey

Astella Smith
Raegan Fritz
Meran Lambert
Pyper Hatfield
Gracen Hus
Gracie Pukoszek
Sloane Barnes
Elsa Ellman

Katie Cheranko
Skylar Kerwin
Gianna Campagna

www.thtiming.com

2024 Willowcreek XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:39.3

6 6 13:21.5 13:21.5 0:00.0

9 15 13:32.7 26:54.2 0:11.1
14 29 13:40.1 40:34.3 0:18.6
18 47 13:45.7 54:20.0 0:24.1
21 68 13:56.4 1:08:16.4 0:34.9
(37) (105) 14:47.9 1:23:04.4 1:26.4
(40) (145) 15:05.6  1:38:10.1 1:44.1
More Than 7 15:38.8  1:53:48.9 2:17.3
More Than 7 15:46.9  2:09:35.9 2:25.4
More Than 7 17:11.3 2:26:47.2 3:49.7
More Than 7 17:53.6 2:44:40.8 4:32.1
More Than 7 18:57.6  3:03:38.5 5:36.1
More Than 7 19:09.5 3:22:48.1 5:48.0
More Than 7 21:00.4 3:43:48.5 7:38.9
More Than 7 25:47.6  4:09:36.1 12:26.0

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:35.6

2 2 12:37.9 12:37.9 0:00.0

8 10 13:31.1 26:09.0 0:53.1
16 26 13:45.4 39:54.5 1:.07.4
17 43 13:45.7 53:40.2 1:07.7
28 71 14:18.1 1:07:58.4 1:40.2
(32) (103) 14:28.9 1:22:27.3 1:50.9
(34) (137) 14:40.8  1:37:08.1 2:02.8
More Than 7 14:41.8  1:51:49.9 2:03.8
More Than 7 14:41.9 2:06:31.9 2:03.9
More Than 7 14:57.4  2:21:29.3 2:19.4
More Than 7 15:19.2  2:36:48.6 2:41.2
More Than 7 15:22.6  2:52:11.3 2:44.7
More Than 7 15:30.9 3:07:42.2 2:52.9
More Than 7 15:35.7  3:23:18.0 2:57.8
More Than 7 15:48.1  3:39:06.2 3:10.2
More Than 7 15:51.6  3:54:57.9 3:13.7
More Than 7 16:03.1 4:11:01.0 3:25.2
More Than 7 16:16.6  4:27:17.7 3:38.7
More Than 7 16:21.4  4:43:39.1 3:43.4
More Than 7 16:51.2 5:00:30.4 4:13.3
More Than 7 16:58.4 5:17:28.8 4:20.4
More Than 7 17:12.4  5:34:41.3 4:34.4
1 09/21/2024 01:24:22



Race Date
September 21, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Taft
Team Score (places): 71

23 600 Cecilia Arceo
24 625 Zoey Kimble

25 642 Aniston Zitzka
26 611 Norah Decker
27 610 Lucy Dawson
28 602 Sophia Arceo
29 631 Presley Menear
30 641 Rachel Wertzberger
31 640 Sophia Werling
32 628 Angelina Mathis
33 608 Evelyn Chapko
34 606 Isabella Budz

Team - Colonel Wheeler
Team Score (places): 103

1 130 Lane Maurer
2 134 Natasha Nastav
3 143 Eleni Tsahas
4 128 Raegan Kearns
5 135 Addison Nowacki
6 120 Laila Falk
7 139 Ahna Richie
8 122 Maggie Hubster
9 129 Addison Lopes
10 137 Anna Penn
11 124  Brooklyn Il
12 121 Raegan Flaherty
13 114 Ellie Choate
14 110 Gianna Biesen
15 123 Marley Hunter
16 144 Katelynn Ward
17 119 Bao Duong
18 111 Norah Brooks
19 142  Aubrey Snoderly
20 132 Hana Memic
21 117 Milayna Damjanovic
22 138 Julia Petruszak
23 118 Clara DeRolf
24 133 Cheyenne Mikulski
25 116 Scarlett Crandall

www.thtiming.com

2024 Willowcreek XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls

Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:35.6

More Than 7 17:17.1 5:51:58.5 4:39.2
More Than 7 17:20.4 6:09:18.9 4:42.4
More Than 7 17:40.1 6:26:59.1 5:02.2
More Than 7 17:44.1 6:44:43.2 5:06.1
More Than 7 17:57.8 7:02:41.0 5:19.8
More Than 7 18:20.5 7:21:01.6 5:42.6
More Than 7 18:23.9 7:39:25.6 5:46.0
More Than 7 21:02.1  8:00:27.7 8:24.1
More Than 7 21:21.8 8:21:49.6 8:43.9
More Than 7 22:09.7 8:43:59.4 9:31.8
More Than 7 24:00.8 9:08:00.3 11:22.9
More Than 7 26:38.5 9:34:38.8 14:00.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:00.5

7 7 13:26.4 13:26.4 0:00.0
10 17 13:34.1 27:00.5 0:07.7
22 39 14:00.4 41:00.9 0:33.9
26 65 14:11.6 55:12.6 0:45.2
38 103 14:49.9 1:10:02.6 1.23.5
(45) (148) 15:18.1 1:25:20.8 1.51.7
(46) (194) 15:18.8 1:40:39.6 1:52.4
More Than 7 15:21.8 1:56:01.4 1.55.4
More Than 7 15:22.6 2:11:24.1 1:56.2
More Than 7 15:53.7  2:27:17.9 2:27.3
More Than 7 16:01.7  2:43:19.7 2:35.3
More Than 7 16:47.1 3:00:06.8 3:20.7
More Than 7 17:42.2 3:17:49.1 4:15.8
More Than 7 18:06.6  3:35:55.8 4:40.2
More Than 7 18:11.2  3:54:07.1 4:44.8
More Than 7 18:21.1 4:12:28.2 4:54.7
More Than 7 18:21.2  4:30:49.5 4:54.8
More Than 7 18:43.6  4:49:33.2 5:17.2
More Than 7 18:44.8 5:08:18.0 5:18.4
More Than 7 18:59.9 5:27:18.0 5:33.5
More Than 7 19:12.4 5:46:30.4 5:45.9
More Than 7 19:23.6  6:05:54.0 5:57.2
More Than 7 20:24.1  6:26:18.2 6:57.7
More Than 7 20:36.9 6:46:55.1 7:10.5
More Than 7 20:40.3 7:07:35.4 7:13.9
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Race Date

September 21, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Colonel Wheeler
Team Score (places): 103

26 148
27 140

Kinsley Zuccolo
Juliet Ruggirello

Team - Kahler
Team Score (places): 106

411
410
419
413
416
409
415
417
418
420
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Addie Coughlin
Aniya Colom
Addison Reese
Madison Gifford
Hannah Middleton
Olivia Buett
Lexee Melgoza
Rimpson Moriah
Elena Paris
Isabella Saenz

Team - St. Paul's
Team Score (places): 153

570
577
574
575
567
572
578
569
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Gianna Chargualaf
Alaina Volbrecht
Sam Kappes
Victoria Ochoa
Josie Calhoun
Maya Compton
Sophia Zavala
Emerson Cartee

Team - Grimmer
Team Score (places): 163

242
253
251
252
254
246
249
244
247
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Olivia Augustyn
Reese Shank
Ruby Murphy
Haley Schultz
Scarlett Stachyra
Nevaeh Headley
Gisele Lopez
London Ganser
Tahani Isa
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2024 Willowcreek XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:00.5
More Than 7 20:46.1 7:28:21.6 7:19.7
More Than 7 21:06.5 7:49:28.1 7:40.1
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:02.3
11 11 13:37.4 13:37.4 0:00.0
13 24 13:39.9 27:17.4 0:02.4
15 39 13:40.9 40:58.3 0:03.4
31 70 14:26.4 55:24.8 0:48.9
36 106 14:46.9 1:10:11.7 1:09.4
(48) (154) 15:22.8  1:25:34.5 1:45.3
(57) (211) 16:00.3  1:41:34.9 2:22.9
More Than 7 16:11.9 1:57:46.8 2:34.4
More Than 7 19:06.3 2:16:53.1 5:28.8
More Than 7 19:53.6 2:36:46.7 6:16.1
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:29.8
5 5 13:14.9 13:14.9 0:00.0
27 32 14:12.6 27:27.6 0:57.7
33 65 14:35.8 42:03.4 1:20.8
39 104 15:02.5 57:06.0 1:47.6
49 153 15:23.2 1:12:29.2 2:08.2
(53) (206) 15:45.1  1:28:14.3 2:30.2
(71) (277) 19:43.7  1:47:58.1 6:28.8
More Than 7 21:18.1 2:09:16.3 8:03.2
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:37.2
4 4 13:03.7 13:03.7 0:00.0
24 28 14:07.3 27:11.0 1:03.6
29 57 14:20.1 41:31.1 1:16.4
50 107 15:35.6 57:06.8 2:31.9
56 163 15:59.5 1:13:06.3 2:55.8
(65) (228) 18:25.4  1:31:31.7 5:21.7
(66) (294) 18:26.4  1:49:58.1 5:22.7
More Than 7 18:48.1 2:08:46.3 5:44.4
More Than 7 18:55.2 2:27:41.6 5:51.5
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Race Date

September 21, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Grimmer
Team Score (places): 163

10 250

Brie Maki

Team - Westchester
Team Score (places): 181

814
807
810
815
811
808
809
812
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Dylan White
Madison Da Vaney
ellery ferguson
Taylor Yagelski
olivia hernandez
Kaitlyn Ellerman
emma ellerthorpe
Allison Martin

Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 193

353
358
354
355
356
357
360
359
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Team - Thomas Jefferson

Rochelle Coto
Gianna Lubarski
Aniyah Cruz

Kailey DeJesus
Aleksandra Dempsey
Moira Dennehe

Julia Traciak

Allison Sobkowicz

Team Score (places): 211

745
743
742
746
741
739
740
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Samantha Robison
Bridget B. Matthews
Jathnielle Kendall
Shelby Ruggaber
Murphy Clarke
Emily Alvarez
Anabella Campos

Team - Hebron
Team Score (places): 214

1 310

Amelia Cox

www.thtiming.com

2024 Willowcreek XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Place

More Than 7

1
20
43
47
70
(73)
(74)
More Than 7

3
25
30
67
68
(69)
(72)
More Than 7

23
35
44
54
55

(64)

(75)

12

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:37.2

19:02.1

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:18.4

1
21
64
111
181
(254)

(328)

12:36.8
13:52.6
15:08.1
15:21.5
19:33.1
20:13.7
20:17.8
20:20.9

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 15:48.5

3
28
58
125
193
(262)

(334)

13:02.2
14:08.5
14:23.6
18:30.9
18:57.1
19:29.9
19:47.1
20:20.9

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 15:08.7

23
58
102
156
211
(275)
(350)

14:00.6
14:45.9
15:16.2
15:47.6
15:53.2
17:48.2
20:21.8

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 15:14.3

12

13:38.9

2:46:43.7

12:36.8
26:29.4
41:37.6
56:59.2
1:16:32.3
1:36:46.1
1.57:04.0
2:17:24.9

13:02.2
27:10.7
41:34.4
1:00:05.3
1:.19:02.4
1:38:32.3
1:58:19.4
2:18:40.4

14:00.6
28:46.5
44.02.7
59:50.4
1:15:43.6
1:.33:31.8
1:53:53.6

13:38.9

Time
Back

5:58.4

0:00.0
1:15.7
2:31.3
2:44.7
6:56.2
7:36.8
7:41.0
7:44.0

0:00.0
1:06.3
1:21.4
5:28.7
5:54.8
6:27.6
6:44.8
7:18.6

0:00.0
0:45.2
1:15.6
1:47.0
1:52.6
3:47.6
6:21.2

0:00.0
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2024 Willowcreek XC Invitational

Race Date
September 21, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hebron Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 214 Average Time: 15:14.3
2 315 Emma Siwy 19 31 13:46.9 27:25.9 0:07.9
3 313 Kylie McJunkin 59 90 16:09.7 43:35.6 2:30.7
4 311 Elaina DePra 61 151 16:14.1 59:49.8 2:35.2
5 316 Amelia Steinhilber 63 214 16:21.9 1:16:11.7 2:42.9
Team - Willowcreek Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 244 Average Time: 15:31.4
1 862 Maci Taylor 41 41 15:06.9 15:06.9 0:00.0
2 860 Genevieve Schulz 42 83 15:07.8 30:14.7 0:00.8
3 867 Alicia Winfield 51 134 15:38.6 45:53.3 0:31.7
4 848 Mikaila Clayvon 52 186 15:141.4 1:.01:34.8 0:34.5
5 851 Parker Efantis 58 244 16:02.5 1:17:37.3 0:55.6
6 849 Nyeli Colbert (60) (304) 16:10.7 1:33:48.1 1:03.8
7 865 Madelyn Wellman (62) (366) 16:15.4  1:50:03.5 1:08.5
8 857 Hannah Pezel More Than 7 16:21.3 2:06:24.9 1:.14.4
9 853 Chloe Franks More Than 7 16:48.9 2:23:13.8 1:42.0
10 859 Carlie Romsos More Than 7 16:51.4  2:40:05.3 1:44.5
11 847 Ayla Cardenas More Than 7 17:41.9 2:57:47.2 2:34.9
12 864 Kennedy Welch More Than 7 18:16.9  3:16:04.2 3:10.0
13 863 Kelise Welch More Than 7 18:28.4  3:34:32.6 3:214
14 855 Brittany Lambert More Than 7 19:13.7  3:53:46.3 4:06.7
15 854 Kalese Harris More Than 7 19:57.6  4:13:44.0 4:50.7
16 850 Aubrianna Izeta More Than 7 20:18.1  4:34:.02.1 5:11.2
17 858 Alyssa Pierson More Than 7 22:45.8 4:56:47.9 7:38.9
18 856 Kaylee Lehew More Than 7 23:37.8 5:20:25.8 8:30.8
Team - Fegely Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 211 Heidi Reid Less Than 5 16:19.7 16:19.7 0:00.0
2 210 Lyvia Mearns Less Than 5 19:58.5 36:18.3 3:38.8
3 209 Milanee Komenda Less Than 5 21:08.6 57:26.9 4:48.8
4 208 Eva Erickson Less Than 5 22:44.6  1:20:11.6 6:24.8
Team - Liberty Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 477 Kendall Trumbo Less Than 5 16:05.1 16:05.1 0:00.0
2 478 Emily Williams Less Than 5 16:10.6 32:15.8 0:05.4
3 476 Kaylynn McKeague Less Than 5 20:34.1 52:50.0 4:29.0
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Race Date 2024 Willowcreek XC Invitational
September 21, 2024 Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country

Qverall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Morgan Twp. Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 528 Brynn Hefner Less Than 5 15:07.4 15:07.4 0:00.0
2 530 Claire Metzger Less Than 5 16:32.9 31:40.4 1:25.5
3 529 Kallie Massey Less Than 5 16:54.9 48:35.3 1:47.4

Team - Washington Twp. Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 783 Marion Albertin Less Than 5 13:35.6 13:35.6 0:00.0
2 784 Martynn Goetz Less Than 5 15:00.2 28:35.8 1:24.6
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